FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Dian de Vries

Wouter Kroon

Wouter Kroon

Dian de Vries
Doutzen & Jelle Booy
Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Ccomb. van Veen

Comb. van Veen
Leontien Bonestroo
Ccomb. van Veen

Ccomb. van Veen

Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Dian de Vvries

Teunis van Slooten
Wouter Kroon

Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Dian de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar

Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Comb. van Veen

Comb. van Veen
Teunis van Slooten
Lusanne Stuurman
Wouter Kroon

comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Wouter Kroon

Comb. van Veen

Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar

Leontien Bonestroo
Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Dian de Vries
T.D.Reitsma

Ccomb. van Veen

WEST VANUIT Arlon

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Lemmer
Buren-Ameland
urk

urk

Dronten

urk

urk
Buren-Ameland
Buren-Ameland
Heerenveen
urk
Tollebeek
Buren-Ameland
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Buren-Ameland

Buren-Ameland
urk

urk

urk
Heerenveen
Tollebeek
Buren-Ameland
Tollebeek

urk
Buren-Ameland

Dronten
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Buren-Ameland
Heerenveen
Pingjum

urk

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON O0OST VANUIT Arlon

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Kaylin Slot

Efina Diqkstra JL
Kaylin Slot

Efina Diqkstra JL
S. vd wa

Kaylin Slot
Maargies_Hoeve
Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal

S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining

S. vd wal

Efina Dijkstra JL
Engberts & Koopstra
Sven van Hien
Kaylin Slot

Ragna Bruining

S. vd wal

Kaylin Slot
Maargies Hoeve

Hendrik Postma

S. vd wal

Engberts & Koopstra
S. vd wal

Kaylin Slot
Engberts & Koopstra
Maargies Hoeve
Hendrik Postma

S. vd wal

Maargies Hoeve

Maargies Hoeve

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Steenwi?k
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Opende

Opende

Opende

De Westereen
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Steenwijk

Dokkum

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Dokkum

Opende
Steenwijk

Steenwijk

CCG-VER

-DSH
-FLU
-FLU
-DSH
FW-DNS
-DAK
-YMU
-YMU
-FLU
-YMU

-YMU
-DAK
-DAK
-DSH
-YMU
-FLU
-DAK
-DSH
FO-DSH
-DAK

-DAK
-YMU
-YMU
-YMU
FO-DSH
-FLU
-DAK
-FLU
-YMU
-DAK

-FLU
-DSH
FO-DSH
-DAK
-DSH
KU-DLB
-YMU

CCG-VER

FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
WE-DDB
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
WA-NHO

WA-NHO
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
FO-GVJ]
WE-PDS
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
WE-DDB

NO-BDA
WA-NHO
FO-GVJ]
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
FO-GV]
WE-DDB
NO-BDA
WA-NHO
WE-DDB

WE-DDB

MET
RINGNUMM MEE GET

11472940 07 04
01100154 13 01
01129226 13 02
01048516 07 02
04217180 04 01
11455183 15 06
11552813 15 15
11552810 15 08
91395195 10 01
91765943 15 03

91292105 15 01
11455128 15 09
01029232 15 14
11473553 07 01
11736806 04 02
01100145 13 11
01029215 15 03
01048528 07 07
91209135 04 01
11455134 15 08

91189425 15 04
01128206 15 09
01127569 15 11
11552872 04 01
81419882 04 04
11553484 13 05
11455129 15 10
11553467 13 13
01127571 15 02
11455132 15 12

91087057 10 02
97011669 07 05
81419843 04 02
11455145 15 15
14223805 07 06
01062615 10 04
11552816 15 07

MET 92 DUIVEN OP 04/06/22 oM 08.00 UUR

RINGNUMM MEE GET

01063368 15 01
11453670 10 01
11488975 15 04
01036020 10 02
11434307 15 08
11489006 15 11
11547029 10 04
11489016 15 13
11434305 15 11
97007444 15 13

11433822 08 02
91165908 15 07
91196840 10 04
11469786 08 08
11524652 06 06
97001035 15 08
17050189 08 01
81376161 15 03
91225717 15 15
16109495 10 01

01034655 09 01
11434302 15 04
11469774 08 07
07024399 15 01
11488973 15 09
11469753 08 06
01119212 10 02
01033373 09 05
11434318 15 06
11547025 10 10

16108901 10 06

AFSTAND

364.925
333.700
02
02
352.117
419.313
332.573

02
316.335
03

AFSTAND
356.403
398.791
02
02
389.394
03
346.893
04

02
03

390.217

ZUIV.TYD

ZUIV.TYD

111 DUIVEN OP 04/06/22 oM 08.00 UUR

MET/MIN

1189.

.718

MET/MIN

1215.
1172.
1168.
1167.
1162.
1155.
1133.

.559
.440

FJ-M22-BLAD

RAYPNT

750.

FJ-M22-BLAD

RAYPNT

758.
750.

1

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

STAND MIDFOND 03 VAN 03 JEUGD

NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN-

1 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1000.00

2 S. vd wal 0120 opende 982.70

3 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 979.01

4 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen 963.20

5 Comb. van veen 0432 ur 956.28

6 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 954.28

7 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 950.76

8 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 950.67

9 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 950.54

10 Engberts & Koops 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 950.38
11 Ragna Bruinin? 0120 opende 947.84
12 Doutzen & Jelle 0221 Lemmer 932.34
13 comb. F.T.J.Mole 0211 Buren-Ameland 930.19
14 Maargies Hoeve 0414 Steenwijk 927.67
15 Teunis van SToot 0432 urk 880.63
16 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 824.29
17 Helga Tegelaar 0413 Emmeloord 655.46
18 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 616.32
19 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 561.34
20 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 521.15
21 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 321.71
22 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 292.64
23 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 287.88
24 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 281.01
25 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 261.63
26 Hendrik Brands j 0421 urk 251.74

27 wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie

NAAM

Kaylin Slot

Efina Dijkstra JL
Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Ccomb. van Veen

S. vd wal

Wouter Kroon
Ccomb. van Veen
Ragna Bruining
Dian de Vvries

Comb. van Veen

Comb. van Veen
Kaylin Slot

wouter Kroon

Efina Di?kstra JL

S. vd wa

Comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Kaylin Slot

Lusanne Stuurman

S. vd wal

comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Dian de Vries

comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Doutzen & Jelle Booy
comb. F.T.J.Molenaar
Engberts & Koopstra
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

S. vd wal

Engberts & Koopstra

S. vd wal

Helga Tegelaar
Helga Tegelaar
Ccomb. van Veen

S. vd wal

Helga Tegelaar
Teunis van Slooten
Comb. van Veen
Maargies Hoeve
Wouter Kroon

JEUGD MIDFOND

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

urk

Oopende
Tollebeek

urk

Opende
Heerenveen

urk

urk
Noordwolde-zuid
Tollebeek

De Westereen
Opende
Buren-Ameland
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
Opende

Buren-Ameland
Heerenveen
Buren-Ameland
Lemmer
Buren-Ameland
Hoornsterzwaag
Heerenveen
Opende

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag

Opende
EmmeTloord
EmmeTloord
urk
Opende
EmmeTloord
urk

urk
Steenwijk
Tollebeek

RINGNR PRYZEN

01063368
11453670
11473553
91209135
11552810
07024399
01100154
01127569
17050189
11472940

01127571
91292105
97001035
01129226
01036020
81376161
91189425
91225717
81419843
11434305

01029232
97011669
01029215
04217180
11455183
11469736
01048516
11434307
97007444
11469777

17050199
01110332
11483061
11552813
91165908
81484542
11552872
01128225
11547029
01129237
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NAAM VER

Dian de Vries 0236
Lusanne Stuurman 0236
Efina Dijkstra J 0219
Doutzen & Jelle 0221
Leontien Bonestr 0433
Ragna Bruining 0120
wouter Kroon 0433
Comb. van Veen 0432
S. vd wal 0120
Maargies Hoeve 0414

Teunis van Sloot 0432
Sven van Hien 0416
Engberts & Koops 0232
Helga Tegelaar 0413

KayTin sTot 0268
Comb. F.T.J.Mole 0211
wilco Oostra 0203
Jason de Jonge 0413
Joan Veenstra 0213
J. de Jong 0252
Hendrik Postma 0210
T.D.Reitsma 0215
Rinke Eekhof 0229
wWouter de Jong 0213

Nathan v.d. veen 0237
Fleur Bult 0414
Hendrik Brands j 0421

De Westereen

Hoornsterzwaag
Noordwolde-zuid
Buren-Ameland

St.-Jacobiparoch

St.-Annaparochie

-AANGEWEZEN-

952.
950.
947.
932.
929.
918.
913.
899.
898.
866.



AFD.FRIESLAND '96 STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JING) JEUGD

NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN- NAAM VER PLAATS -AANGEWEZEN-

1 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1989.13 1 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 1950.50

2 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 1976.54 2 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1942.57

3 s. vd wal 0120 opende 1956.56 3 Ragna Bruining 0120 opende 1855.47

4 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1942.57 4 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen 1852.91

5 Ragna Bruining 0120 Opende 1927.16 5 s. vd wal 0120 opende 1838.13

6 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De westereen 1913.25 6 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1817.25

7 Engberts & Koops 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 1895.06 7 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 1738.47

8 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1890.34 8 Doutzen & Jelle 0221 Lemmer 1623.54

9 Doutzen & Jelle 0221 Lemmer 1867.29 9 Maargies_Hoeve 0414 Steenwiqk 1508.17

10 Ssven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 1849.94 10 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1501.43
11 Teunis van SToot 0432 urk 1776.54 11 comb. van veen 0432 urk 1344.01
12 comb. van veen 0432 urk 1647.60 12 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 1336.74
13 Maargies Hoeve 0414 Steenwijk 1641.56 13 Helga Tegelaar 0413 Emmeloord 1247.57
14 He1ga Tegelaar 0413 Emmeloord 1585.35 14 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 929.71
15 comb. F.T.J.Mole 0211 Buren-Ameland 1570.23 15 T.D.Reijtsma 0215 Pingjum 880.48
16 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 1444.58 16 Engberts & Koops 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 825.20
17 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 1422.80 17 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 722.31
18 Rinke Eekhof 0229 Joure 1397.70 18 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 681.68
19 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1391.97 19 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 508.58
20 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 1278.47 20 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 443.45
21 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 942.17 21 Hendrik Brands j 0421 urk 433.06
22 Hendrik Brands j 0421 urk 927.45 22 wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie 403.10
23 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 927.38 23 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 391.92
24 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 915.54 24 comb. F.T.J.Mole 0211 Buren-Ameland 328.13
25 wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie 650.71 25 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 321.71
26 Wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 526.26 26 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 281.01
27 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 462.72 27 Emma Poelstra 0225 winsum 239.77

28 Emma Poelstra 0225 winsum 245.46 28 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 KolTum



